
ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE ke dni 1.1.2023

Sezona 2022/2023

Celkem
poř. ČR jméno nar. oddíl

1 69 Kotál Jakub 2006 KST Karlovy Vary 76,00

2 Vu Nguyen Dang Khoi (David) 2006 TTC Karlovarsko 2020 56,50

3 Naske Daniel 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 56,50

4 Mihok Dušan 2008 SKST Chodov 55,00

5 Nykl Jiří 2005 SKST Chodov 46,00

6 Andresik Ondřej 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 42,50

7 Dinh Cuong Vu (Kevin) 2006 TTC Karlovarsko 2020 41,50

8 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby 38,50

9 Novotný Tomáš 2009 TJ Slovan K. Vary 32,50

10 Stellner Karel ml. 2009 TJ Baník VinAřov 32,00

11 Šoupal Jan 2007 SK Děravé pálky Jenišov 31,00

12 Honzejk Jiří 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 25,50

13 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim 24,00

14 Tonhauser Petr 2013 SKST Chodov 23,50

15 Manoch Jan 2006 SKST Chodov 20,50

16 Ježek Tomáš 2004 TJ Ostrov 18,00

17 Hupfer Matyáš 2007 SKST Chodov 16,00

18 Fedor Jan 2006 TJ Ostrov 13,00

19 Postolka Petr 2011 SKST Cheb 13,00

20 Šindelář FranHšek 2006 SK Toužim 11,00

21 Králík Pavel 2008 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 9,50

22 Koubek Adam 2008 SKST Chodov 7,00

23 Kohút Josef 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 6,50

24 Piták Vojtěch 2008 TJ Baník VinAřov 6,50

25 Janoušek Kryštof BřeHslav 2009 SKST Chodov 6,50

26 Fehér Matyáš 2009 TJ Baník VinAřov 6,00

27 Muller Ladislav 2011 TJ Baník VinAřov 3,50

28 Byrtus Ondřej 2009 TJ Baník VinAřov 3,50

29 Habr Štěpán 2007 TJ Ostrov 3,50

30 Hroch Jiří 2007 SK Děravé pálky Jenišov 3,50

31 Piták Matěj 2008 TJ Baník VinAřov 2,50

32 0,00

33 0,00

34 0,00

35 0,00

36 0,00

37 0,00

38 0,00

39 0,00

40 0,00

U19 (2004 a mladší) a U17(2006 a mladší)



ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE ke dni 1.1.2023

Sezona 2022/2023

Celkem
poř. ČR jméno nar. oddíl

1 19 Janků Karolina 2006 TJ Lomnice 31,00

2 36 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby 0,00

3 Kořínková Nela 2008 SKST Chodov 32,00

4 Tonhauserová Nikola 2010 SKST Chodov 29,00

5 Keplová Eliška 2007 SK Toužim 28,00

6 Preložníková Adéla 2008 SKST Chodov 22,00

7 Plášilová Natálie 2009 SK Toužim 12,50

8 Sankotová Klára 2005 SKST Chodov 12,00

9 Harantová Eva 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 12,00

10 Dvořáková Anna 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 8,50

11 Stellnerová Denisa 2010 TJ Baník VinAřov 8,50

12 Slaná Marika 2005 TJ Slovan K. Vary 8,50

13 Mihálová Veronika 2008 TJ Baník VinAřov 3,00

14 Ludrovská Mirka 2011 TJ Baník VinAřov 2,00

15 Schnebergerová Ketrin Ant. 2011 TJ Baník VinAřov 1,00

16 0,00

17 0,00

18 0,00

19 0,00

20 0,00

U19 (2004 a mladší) a U17(2006 a mladší)



ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE ke dni 1.1.2023

Sezona 2022/2023

Celkem
poř. ČR jméno nar. oddíl

1 65 Novotný Tomáš 2009 TJ Slovan K. Vary 48,00

2 69 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby 50,00

3 71 Stellner Karel ml. 2009 TJ Baník VinAřov 65,50

4 86 Mihok Dušan 2008 SKST Chodov 57,00

5 119 Naske Daniel 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 54,00

6 123 Honzejk Jiří 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 43,00

7 123 Králík Pavel 2008 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 37,50

8 Andresik Ondřej 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 53,50

9 Koubek Adam 2008 SKST Chodov 37,50

10 Postolka Petr 2011 SKST Cheb 36,00

11 Tonhauser Petr 2013 SKST Chodov 32,50

12 Muller Ladislav 2011 TJ Baník VinAřov 29,00

13 Pecháček Miroslav 2011 TJ Luby 24,00

14 Fehér Matyáš 2009 TJ Baník VinAřov 21,00

15 Stahorský Radoslav 2011 TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 20,50

16 Byrtus Ondřej 2009 TJ Baník VinAřov 18,50

17 Vu Dinh Tiep 2011 TJ Luby 15,50

18 Kohút Josef 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 13,50

19 Nouza Vojtěch 2009  TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 11,00

20 Šlegl Jakub 2008 TJ Jiskra Aš 8,00

21 Lapeš Daniel 2010 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 7,00

22 MoNl Vít 2010  TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 6,50

23 Piták Vojtěch 2008 TJ Baník VinAřov 3,50

24 Fink Jazz 2014 TJ Jiskra Aš 3,50

25 Hryzák Matěj TJ Jiskra Aš 3,50

26 Postolka Daniel SKST Cheb 2,00

27 Ziecina Matěj 2012 TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov 2,00

28 Piták Matěj 2008 TJ Baník VinAřov 1,50

29 Hryzák Michael TJ Jiskra Aš 1,00

30 0,00

31 0,00

32 0,00

33 0,00

34 0,00

35 0,00

36 0,00

37 0,00

38 0,00

39 0,00

40 0,00

U15(2008 a mladší)



ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE ke dni 1.1.2023

Sezona 2022/2023

Celkem
poř. ČR jméno nar. oddíl

1 60 Kořínková Nela 2008 SKST Chodov 35,00

2 Preložníková Adéla 2008 SKST Chodov 45,00

3 Tonhauserová Nikola 2010 SKST Chodov 42,00

4 Harantová Eva 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 26,50

5 Dvořáková Anna 2009 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 21,50

6 Stellnerová Denisa 2010 TJ Baník VinAřov 13,00

7 Burešová Ella 2010 TJ Slovan K. Vary 11,00

8 Postlová Kamila 2011 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 10,50

9 Schnebergerová Ketrin Ant. 2011 TJ Baník VinAřov 8,50

10 Kormundová Agáta TJ Luby 7,50

11 Mihálová Tereza 2012 TJ Baník VinAřov 7,50

12 Valehrachová Nella 2014 TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov 7,00

13 Ludrovská Mirka 2011 TJ Baník VinAřov 6,00

14 Kočárníková Kristýna TJ Luby 5,00

15 Mihálová Veronika 2008 TJ Baník VinAřov 5,00

16 Horáková Barbora TJ Luby 3,50

17 Stříbrná Marie 2011 TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov 3,00

18 Plášilová Natálie 2009 SK Toužim 3,00

19 Kasíková Nela TJ Luby 1,50

20 0,00

U15(2008 a mladší)



ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE ke dni 1.1.2023

Sezona 2022/2023

Celkem
poř. ČR jméno nar. oddíl

1 65 Postolka Petr 2011 SKST Cheb 59,00

2 Tonhauser Petr 2013 SKST Chodov 51,50

3 Muller Ladislav 2011 TJ Baník VinAřov 40,50

4 Pecháček Miroslav 2011 TJ Luby 40,50

5 Vu Dinh Tiep (Tonda) 2011 TJ Luby 30,50

6 MoNl Vít 2010 TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 26,00

7 Stahorský Radoslav 2011 TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 26,00

8 Ziecina Matěj 2012 TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov 23,00

9 Kišš Vít 2011 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020, z.s. 21,00

10 Brisuda RosHslav 2010 SKST Cheb 16,50

11 Lapeš Daniel 2010 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 14,50

12 Drunecký Nathaniel 2012 TJ Luby 13,50

13 Levinský Filip 2012 KST Karlovy Vary 12,50

14 Hryzák Matěj TJ Jiskra Aš 10,50

15 Dimo MarHn 2010 KST Karlovy Vary 10,00

16 Götzl Michael 2010 KST Karlovy Vary 9,00

17 Barva Antonín 2012 KST Karlovy Vary 7,50

18 Postolka Lukáš 2016 SKST Cheb 7,00

19 Fink Jazz 2014 TJ Jiskra Aš 6,50

20 Postolka Daniel SKST Cheb 6,50

21 Kotrč Pavel TJ Jiskra Aš 4,50

22 Horváth Adam 2015 TJ Jiskra Aš 2,00

23 Ježek Michal SKST Chodov 1,50

24 0,00

25 0,00

26 0,00

27 0,00

28 0,00

29 0,00

30 0,00

U13(2010 a mladší)



ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE ke dni 1.1.2023

Sezona 2022/2023

Celkem
poř. ČR jméno nar. oddíl

1 Tonhauserová Nikola 2010 SKST Chodov 62,00

2 Stellnerová Denisa 2010 TJ Baník VinAřov 53,00

3 Postlová Kamila 2011 TTC KARLOVARSKO 2020 42,00

4 Burešová Ella 2010 TJ Slovan K. Vary 31,00

5 Ludrovská Mirka 2011 TJ Baník VinAřov 30,00

6 Schnebergerová Ketrin Ant. 2011 TJ Baník VinAřov 26,00

7 Mihálová Tereza 2012 TJ Baník VinAřov 25,00

8 Horáková Barbora TJ Luby 21,00

9 Straková Elen 2012 TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov 13,50

10 Stříbrná Marie 2011 TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov 12,50

11 Straková Sára 2014 TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov 11,50

12 Kočárníková Kristýna TJ Luby 11,00

13 Kasíková Nela TJ Luby 9,50

14 Kuchtová Kateřina TJ Luby 8,00

15 Valehrachová Nella 2014 TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov 7,00

16 Kormundová Agáta TJ Luby 2,50

17 Skoková Kristýna SKST Chodov 2,50

18 0,00

19 0,00

20 0,00

U13(2010 a mladší)


